EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7™ July 1983 in Antibes/France

EDSO Official: Webb, Edward

EDSO Technical Official: Mir-Mackiewicz, Marek
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6" European Orienteering Championships

from 18" until 23™ August 2008 in Voru/EST

Name

Heinschink Anton
Kanai Herbert
Piihringer Dieter
Springer Markus
Kanai Nada
Venhauer Sonja

Janda Jiri
Hubacek Libor
Prochazka Josef
Vondorus Jaroslav

Ottesen Bruno

Ryberg Vikkelsg Lars

Thesbjerg Allan
Rasmussen Lenny

Kuznetsov Pjotr
Vasser Daniel
Kivimie Villu
Vare Ilvi

Haug Heli
Joeveer Trin
Pevkur Anne Mari
Kalm Kalle
Betlem Mati

Lehtonen Riku
Lehtonen Marko
Malinen Sami
Suominen Tero
Tupi Eeva

Ditchfield Ian
Kemp Lee
O’Connel Peter

Boros Imre
Mihalyi Ferenc
Szebeli Istvan

Birthday

14.04.77
15.09.59
10.06.61
11.06.78
22.06.73
06.11.76

22.03.70
07.07.67
05.10.72
26.04.52

04.12.72
17.06.72
05.10.71

09.07.66
18.05.83
17.08.81
03.07.70
29.04.75
16.01.83
09.10.72

10.02.88
77.77.69

02.03.81
10.12.70
27.04.84

22.08.56
04.09.74
05.04.55

04.08.77
30.10.84
15.12.68

Role

Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women

Men & Leader
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Leader

Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Coach
Leader

Men

Men

Men

Men & Leader
Women

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

ICSD ID-nr

18016
12644

12549 (6)?

20446
20445
20447
14070

11763
11764
11761

11849

20413
12595
12594
18868
12591

13591
17170
9288

17627
17626
17634




EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7" July 1983 in Antibes/France

EDSO Official: Webb, Edward

EDSO Technical Official: Mir-Mackiewicz, Marek
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6™ European Orienteering Championships

from 18" until 23™ August 2008 in Voru/EST

Name

Katsman Eduard
Mor Baruch

Lerose Luigi
Andrea Santini
Pegoretti Corrado
Jabr Daniele
Tutzer Marlene
Di Bella Graziella
Ricci Bitti
Grigolli Brunella
Migliosi Vanessa

Kursitis Peteris
Ozolis Ratis
Intsone Agita
Sirante Gunita
OzolsRaitis

Kuzminskis Tomas
Remeika Vytautas
Songinas Vytautas
Kulbokaite Adrija
Kaunelyte Rasa
Katinaite Sandra
Jasiunas Aleksas
Kubaitis Arunas
Drazdauskas Laimis

Blix Thomas

Dinges Victor

Nikulin Vasily
Znamenshchikov Dmitry
Popov Aleksander
Konnov Alexander
Farkhutdtnen Pavil
Tarasov Maxim

Dula Olga

Malyugina Elena
Shelepova Irina

Birthday

22.12.70

11.07.77
03.06.77
09.11.73
18.04.77
20.09.78
26.08.75
29.12.75

18.11.65
22.03.71
19.09.67
06.05.80

24.05.78
13.03.92
23.01.87
16.07.86
24.08.90
17.12.86

04.09.85

10.05.85
03.03.83
30.03.70
25.10.86
12.05.84
21.05.81
01.07.88
22.06.71
21.10.75
29.01.85

Role

Men
Leader

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women
Women
Women
Wom. & Led.
Leader

Men
Men
Women
Women
Leader

Men

Men

Men
Women
Women
Women
Head

TD orient.
Coach

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

ICSD ID-nr

12033

14411
13624
14410
14421
14405
14406
12905
8093

14135
12153
12947

12165
18493
10411
10419




EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7" July 1983 in Antibes/France

EDSO Official: Webb, Edward EDSO Technical Official: Mir-Mackiewicz, Marek

Nr Country
14. SWE
15. SuUI

16. UKR

Updated: 09.08.2008

6" European Orienteering Championships

from 18™ until 23™ August 2008 in Véru/EST

Name Birthday Role ICSD ID-nr
Machanova Ksenia 13.12.86 Women

Resmazeina Nadezhda 16.09.88 Women

Drobyshev Sergey Coach main

Aristov Vladimir Coach

Kravstov Nikolay Coach

Ljunberg Curt 16.09.63 Men 12385
Hagstedt Lars 25.11.67 Men 8615
Sjoberg Carl-Erik 15.01.65 Men 12386
Svenningsson Torbjorn 27.05.60 Men 8121
Ljunberg Kent Coach

Hilfiker Christian 17.01.80 Men 16909
Renggli Franz 06.03.63 Men 57267
Schelbert Othmar 20.02.80 Men 13967
Cuennet Daniel Leader

Sankin Oleksander 11.07.77 Men 12457
Huryk Oleksander 03.03.75 Men 12455
Plakhotnik Dmytro 15.12.87 Men

Skvirskyy Oleksiy 14.01.85 Men 13907
Mazur Mykhaylo 11.11.82 Men

Melashenk Dmytro 08.03.78 Men 14990
Melnyk Iana 15.06.84 Women 17042
Chekhunova Maryna 23.04.82 Women 14988
Chervina Tetyana 21.02.82 Women 14989
Chernenko Angelina 04.12.88 Women

Rieznik Vita 06.03.86 Women

Melashenko Olena 09.02.79 Women 14987
Kulakov Ivan Head of team

Tkachenko Vasyl Coach

Lavryk Oleg TD Orient.

Sayevskyy Oleksander Masseur



